
LUNCHLOCAL FAVOURITES
Halloumi & Crunchy Kale Burger - $18.00
Pumpkin and halloumi, crunchy kale with warrigal pesto on a 
brioche bun with crispy chips

Beef Burger - $20.00
Homemade lean beef paƫe, cos leƩuce, tomato, onion, 
burger sauce on brioche bun and crispy chips

Steak Sandwich - $21.50Steak Sandwich - $21.50
Open face juicy toasted sandwich of crisp leƩuce, tomatoes, 
beetroot, minute sirloin steak, topped with caramelised 
onions and fried egg with mustard aioli and crispy fries

Chicken and Avo Club - $21.00
Toasted sourdough with grilled chicken, crispy bacon, leƩuce, 
smashed avocado and mayo served with crispy chips 

Please speak to a member of staff regarding any allergens or intolerances.  While every care is taken, trace elements may be present
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Crispy Chicken - $22.00
Parmesan crumbed chicken breast, crispy chips with 
super slaw salad and lemon myrtle mayonnaise 

Fisherman’s Catch - $22.00
House crumbed local fish fillets, crispy chips, 
finger-lime tartare sauce and lemon wedges

Warm Harvest Bowl - $21.50Warm Harvest Bowl - $21.50
Roasted baby carrots, pickled red cabbage, quinoa 
topped with crisp kale, pumpkin and sunflower seeds, 
grilled chicken breast with beetroot hummus

Tex-Mex - $21.50
Baked hot bush potatoes with smokey beans and Baked hot bush potatoes with smokey beans and 
avocado, super slaw topped with tomato and 
coriander salsa GF, V



Cheese Burger & chips - $13.00
Chicken Nuggets & chips - $13.00
Fish bites & chips - $13.00
Spagheƫ Bolognaise - $14.00

KIDSSMALL PLATE FOR THOSE UNDER 12

PIZZA
Napolitano - $14.00

Lean crust pizza topped with cherry 
tomatoes, bocconcini, mozzarella and 

parmesan

Bellisimo - $15.00
Mild Pepperoni on lean crust pizza, 

with mozzarella cheesewith mozzarella cheese

Please speak to a member of staff regarding any allergens or 
intolerances.  While every care is taken, trace elements may be present



WINEBEER
SPARKLING
Howard Sparkling Pinot Noir gls   $12.5
Habitat Sparkling Brut gls       $8.00
Villa Fresco Prosecco gls       $9.50

WHITE WINE
Habitat Chardonnay gls        $8.00
Habitat Pinot Grigio gls        $8.00Habitat Pinot Grigio gls        $8.00
Habitat Sauvignon Blanc gls     $8.00
Wairau River Sauvignon Blanc gls  $10.00

RED WINE
Kay Brothers Shiraz gls       $12.50
Paxton Cabernet Sauvignon gls  $10.00
Habitat Cabernet Merlot gls   $8.00
Habitat Shiraz gls          $8.00
Habitat Rose gls           $8.00

Asahi                  $9.00
Burleigh Blonde            $9.00
Burleigh MidƟde           $8.00
Burleigh Twisted Palm        $9.00
Burleigh Bighead           $9.00
Furphy                $9.00
Hahn Premium Light         $7.00Hahn Premium Light         $7.00
Corona                 $9.00
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale       $9.00
XXXX Gold               $7.00
LiƩle Creatures Pipsqueak Cider   $8.50
Somersby Apple cider         $8.50



Cappuccino | Flat White | LaƩe | Mocha | Short Black | Long Black
 Hot Chocolate

Short - $5.00 | Regular - $6.00 | Tall - $6.50 | Extra Shot - $0.75

AlternaƟve milk opƟons: Almond, Soy, Lactose Free - $0.80
Flavoured syrups: Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla, Chai - $0.80

English breakfast | Earl Grey | Peppermint | Chamomile | Green - $4.50

COLD DRINKS

COFFEE & TEA

Mount Franklin Water SƟll - $5.00 | Mount Franklin Water Sparkling - $4.50 
Pump Water - $6.50 | Coca Cola VarieƟes 600ml - $6.00 | Juice - $6.00

Iced Tea - $6.50 | Powerade - $6.00  
Barista Brothers Coffee - $6.50

Fountain Drinks $5.50
Coke | Coke no sugar | Life | Sprite | Fanta | Fanta Raspberry

Frozen Drink - $6.00Frozen Drink - $6.00


